Water
Breaktime Menu Milkc
( Fruit Juice
Milkshake
Ysgol Penglais Radnor Fizz

£0.60
£0.50
£0.80
£0.90
£1.00
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BREAKTIME

Panini £2.10
Pitta Pizza £1.80
Hot Brunch Wrap £2.10
| Bacon Bap £2.10
Porridge & Honey £1.10
Cereal & Milk £0.80

Muffin/Cake/Cookie £1.00
Fruit Salad £0.80
| Yoghurt £0.85




BAGUETTES & SALADS

YSGOL PENGLAIS

BAGUETTES

MONDAY - Cheese Salad or Chicken Tikka or Ham

TUESDAY - Cheese & Pickle or Chicken & Sweetcorn or
Tuna Mayo

WEDNESDAY - Egg Mayo or Ham or Chicken & Bacon
THURSDAY - Cheese or Chicken Tikka or Tuna Mayo

FRIDAY - Sweet Chilli Chicken or Cheese & Pickle
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MONDAY - Ham or Cheese

TUESDAY - Chicken Caeser or Hummus &
Falafel

WEDNESDAY - Egg, Ham or Hummus &
Falafel

THURSDAY - Tuna Mayo or Chicken Caeser

FRIDAY - Cheese or Chicken Caeser




